
1 Γιώργος Ανεμόπουλος

2 Δημήτρης Σερβετάς

3 Κώστας Γιουβαντσιούδης

4 Χαράλαμπος Αλεξιάδης

5 Γιάννης Μίχος

6 Αλέξανδρος Χατζής

7 Παναγιώτης Γοργορίνης

8 Ειρήνη Μουσιάδου

9 Βαγγέλης Βιδάλης

10 Μάρω Τσελέπη

11 Βασιλική Κραχτούδη

12 Στράτος Αλευράς

13 Σάββας Αλεξανδράτος

14 Χρήστος Μπάντσος

15 Χρυσάνθη Μπάντσου

16 Θόδωρος Σταμκόπουλος

17 Γρηγόρης Δημόπουλος

18 Αναστάσιος Γρηγοριάδης

19 Βασίλης Σταυριανός

20 Κατερίνα Τσοχανταρίδου

21 Παναγιώτης Τηλικούδης

22 Γιάννης Αργυρός

23 Χρήστος Παπαδόπουλος

24 Γιάννης Αναστασιάδης

25 Κώστας Κιτσούλης

26 Αφροδίτη Τουλουπίδου

27 Ανωραία Γάμπα

28 Σάββας Αθανασιάδης

29 Δημοσθένης Καρακοπτσίδης

30 Χρυσάνθη Πελαγίδου

31 Τζένη Σκόδρα

32 Σοφία Νικηφορίδου

33 Αναστάσιος Χαναλάρης

34 Ευγενία Λιάκου

35 Δέσποινα Μακρή

36 Δημήτρης Ισαακίδης

37 Γρηγόρης Παπαθανασίου

38 Γιάννης Γάμπας

39 Αποστόλης Μαραγκός

40 Γιάννης Γεωργιάδης

41 Κώστας Κατσιφαράκης

42 Φώτης Καρυπίδης

43 Γιάννης Γαβριηλίδης

44 Κώστας Παπαδόπουλος

45 Ευαγγελία Ζαχαριουδάκη

46 Δημήτρης Λαζαρίδης

47 Γιώργος Τσιβελεκίδης

48 Σάββας Παυλίδης

49 Θόδωρος Παπαδόπουλος

Μέλη ΟΣΤΡΙΑ



50 Χρήστος Καρακώστας

51 Μηνάς Μαρκόπουλος

52 Θάλεια Κυριακού

53 Σωτήρης Κωνσταντινίδης

54 Δημήτρης Μπουτσιούκης

55 Δημήτρης Χατζηαθανασίου

56 Χαράλαμπος Γεωργιάδης

57 Δημήτρης Δουλτσινός

58 Βασίλης Πανάς

59 Χρήστος Μουρατίδης

60 Γιάννης Σολακίδης

61 Παύλος Μιχαηλίδης

62 Ιωάννης Γεροχρήστος

63 Χριστόφορος Χριστοφορίδης

64 Ελένη Κατσιφαράκη

65 Μιχάλης Στάμος

66 Δημήτρης Δουλτσινός

67 Σουλτάνα Παπαδοπούλου

68 Ζηνοβία Ζουπίδου

69 Γιάννης Κόμσουλας

70 Λυμπέρης Σκαραγκός

71 Δημήτρης Φραγκούλης

72 Γιάννης Νερουλίδης

73 Σταύρος Πεσκελίδης

74 Αντώνης Παλάσκος

75 Χαιδευτός Μαργαρίτης

76 Βασιλική Κωνσταντινίδου Τριάρου

77 Δημήτρης Μεταξάς

78 Σπύρος Γιακουστίδης

79 Παντελής Παπαβλασόπουλος

80 Δημήτρης Γκατζώνης

81 Νίκος Νικολάου

82 Δημήτρης Σταμούλης

83 Βασίλης Μπετσάκος

84 Διονύσης Αλεξανδρόπουλος

85 Χριστόφορος Χαμαλέτσος

86 Βενέτης Ζερβόπουλος

87 Μιχάλης Ράπτης

88 Φρίξος Ζευγώλης

89 Παναγιώτα Παυλίδου

90 Γιώργος Τσακίρης

91 Αντώνης Χουχούλης

92 Ελένη Βουδούρη

93 Δημήτρης Μεταξάς

94 Ελένη Γραβάνη

95 Ελένη Βασιλείου

96 Αμαλία Κοπατσιάρη

97 Χρήστος Παλάσκος

98 Δημήτρης Κεσσανίδης

99 Βασίλης Κουτσουδάκης



100 Κώστας Κίσσας

101 Θωμάς Καραμάνης

102 Γιώργος Γάντας

103 Αναστασία Σαλαβασίλη

104 Παναγιώτης Πλάνος

105 Μελέτης Κεχαίδης

106 Δήμος Μουσπούλης

107 Γιώργος Μαυρόπουλος

108 Ευφροσύνη Καλαμπούκα

109 Θωμάς Κουτσούρας    †

110 Γιώργος Γιαννακός

111 Στέφανος Καφαντάρης

112 Γιώργος Πετρίδης

113 Δημήτρης Μπετσάκος

114 Νίκος Τσακνάκης

115 Ανέστης Γαλάρας

116 Σωτήρης Μπάλλας

117 Μιχάλης Βασιλειάδης

118 Ιορδάνης Στεφανίδης

119 Νέλλυ Σερεφίδου

120 Χριστίνα Χουχούλη

121 Μιχάλης Νερουλίδης

122 Αντώνης Βραγοτέρης    †

123 Μένια Βαφειάδου

124 Αναστάσιος Αλευρίδης

125 Νίκος Μπάτσης

126 Βασίλης Πολυμεράς

127 Απστόλης Τσιάλης

128 Αθανάσιος Νούκαρης

129 Γιώργος Μαυρίδης

130 Κώστας Πεχλιβανίδης

131 Σωτήρης Κύβελος

132 Μάριος Δημούδης

133 Μαργαρίτης Μαργαρίτης

134 Σταμάτης Αργυρούδης

135 Γιάννης Μαρινίδης

136 Βασίλης Νατσιόπουλος

137 Αχιλλέας Κυριακόπουλος

138 Κώστας Καρκανάς

139 Σαράντης Λάτσιος

140 Γιάννης Λάζος

141 Αχιλλέας Παλάσκος

142 Μάριος Παλάσκος

143 Κίμων Αγοραστούδης

144 Αντώνης Χατζημανώλης

145 Δημήτρης Σαμαράς

146 Αναστασία Γρηγοριάδου

147 Κατερίνα Καλαμπούκα

148 Κώστας Μπετσάκος

149 Αλέξανδρος Νικολάου



150 Γιάννης Καραμάνης

1 Κώστας Γιουβαντσιούδης

2 Ειρήνη Μουσιάδου

3 Χρυσάνθη Μπάντσου

4 Βασίλης Σταυριανός

5 Γρηγόρης Παπαθανασίου

6 Χαράλαμπος Παπαδόπουλος

7 Κυριακή Γιουβαντσιούδη

8 Αναστασία Μουσιάδου

9 Κώστας Παπαδόπουλος

10 Δημήτρης Σερβετάς

11 Ανωραία Γάμπα

12 Μηνάς Μαρκόπουλος

13 Γιώργος Ανεμόπουλος

14 Χρήστος Μπάντσος

15 Ευαγγελία Ζαχαριουδάκη

16 Αποστόλης Λάτσιος

17 Αποστόλης Γαργάλης

18 Πασχάλης Κουκοδήμος

19 Δημήτρης Λαζαρίδης

20 Φώτης Καρυπίδης

21 Χρήστος Καρακώστας

22 Γιάννης Γάμπας

23 Βαγγέλης Βιδάλης

24 Αφροδίτη Τουλουπίδου

25 Θόδωρος Σταμκόπουλος

26 Δημήτρης Ισαακίδης

27 Αστέρης Λιάμος

28 Αλέξης Μπένος

29 Ευγενία Λιάκου

30 Στέλλα Μανώλη

31 Γιάννης Λάζος

32 Νίκος Λαμπαδαρίου

33 Βασίλης Πανάς

34 Χριστόφορος Μουρατίδης

35 Σωτήρης Χαρισόπουλος

36 Δημήτρης Μπασλής

37 Σταύρος Μητρουλάκης

38 Βασίλης Δρίτσουλας

39 Παναγιώτης Πεπές

40 Κώστας Κατσιφαράκης

41 Λυμπέρης Σκαραγκός

42 Ελένη Σταυριανουδάκη

43 Βασίλης Νιάφας

44 Σωτήρης Κοπατσάρης

45 Αριστοτέλης Μπιζόπουλος

46 Γιώργος Αναστασιάδης

47 Παύλος Μιχαηλίδης

Μέλη ΠΑΤ



48 Θόδωρος Παπαδόπουλος

49 Γιώργος Τσιβελεκίδης

50 Σάββας Παυλίδης

51 Κυριακή Γιουβαντσιούδη

52 Δημήτρης Ζυγούρας

53 Σωτήρης Κωνσταντινίδης

54 Θανάσης Παπαβασιλείου

55 Δημήτρης Χατζηαθανασίου

56 Δόμνα Χατζηστεφάνου

57 Δημήτρης Μπουτσιούκης

58 Σούζαν Παχυγιαννάκη

59 Ελένη Κατσιφαράκη

60 Γιάννης Σολακίδης

61 Δημήτρης Φραγκούλης

62 Δημήτρης Δουλτσινός

63 Γιάννης Κόμσουλας

64 Ζηνοβία Ζουπίδου

65 Γιάννης Νερουλίδης

66 Σταύρος Πεσκελίδης

67 Αντώνης Παλάσκος

68 Βασιλική Κωνσταντινίδου Τριάρου

69 Αντώνης Χουχούλης

70 Βασίλης Μπετσάκος

71 Δημήτρης Σταμούλης

72 Δημήτρης Γκατζώνης

73 Νίκος Νικολάου

74 Έφη Νικολαίδου

75 Γιώργος Γαβριηλίδης

76 Χαιδευτός Μαργαρίτης

77 Δημήτρης Μεταξάς

78 Παντελεήμων Παπαβλασόπουλος

79 Γιάννης Λάζος

80 Μιχάλης Ράπτης

81 Ελένη Βουδούρη

82 Παύλος Ταχμετζίδης

83 Χριστόφορος Χαμαλέτσος

84 Βενέτης Ζερβόπουλος

85 Σπύρος Γιακουστίδης

86 Διονύσης Αλεξανδρόπουλος

87 Ελένη Πασβάντη

88 Αμαλία Κοπατσιάρη

89 Φρίξος Ζευγώλης

90 Γιώργος Μαυρόπουλος

91 Χριστόφορος Χρισοτφορίδης

92 Βασίλης Κουτσουδάκης

93 Παναγιώτα Ιωανίδου

94 Γιώργος Τσακίρης

95 Γιώργος Γαντάς

96 Μελέτης Κεχαίδης

97 Σωτήρης Μπαλλάς



98 Χρήστος Παλάσκος

99 Αναστασία Σαλαβασίλη

100 Αργυρώ Δάλλα

101 Παναγιώτης Πλάνος

102 Παναγιώτα Παυλίδου

103 Θωμάς Κουτσούρας  †

104 Στέφανος Καφαντάρης

105 Ανέστης Γαλάρας

106 Βασίλης Κανιώρας

107 Ιορδάνης Στεφανίδης

108 Ελένη Γραβάνη

109 Νίκος Τσακνάκης

110 Γρηγόρης Ευγενίδης

111 Θωμάς Καραμάνης

112 Γιώργος Πετρίδης

113 Μιχάλης Βασιλειάδης

114 Νέλλυ Σερεφίδου

115 Χριστίνα Χουχούλη

116 Μιχάλης Νερουλίδης

117 Αντώνης Βραγοτέρης    †

118 Μένια Βαφειάδου

119 Λευτέρης Ελευθεριάδης

120 Νίκος Μπάτσης

121 Αναστάσης Αλευρίδης

122 Ευρωσύνη Καλαμπούκα

123 Δημήτρης Μπετσάκος

124 Βασίλης Πολυμεράς

125 Αποστόλης Τσιάλης

126 Αθανάσιος Νούκαρης

127 Γιώργος Μαυρίδης

128 Κώστας Πεχλιβανίδης

129 Σωτήρης Κύβελος

130 Μάριος Δημούδης

131 Μαργαρίτης Μαργαρίτης

132 Σταμάτης Αργυρούδης

133 Γιάννης Μαρινίδης

134 Βασίλης Νατσιόπουλος

135 Αχιλλέας Κυριακόπουλος

136 Κωνσταντίνος Καρκάνας

137 Σαράντης Λάτσος

138 Κίμων Αγοραστούδης

139 Αχιλλέας Παλάσκος

140 Μάριος Παλάσκος

141 Αντώνης Χατζημανώλης

142 Δημήτρης Σαμαράς

143 Βασίλης Πολυμεράς

144 Αναστασία Γρηγοριάδου

145 Κατερίνα Καλαμπούκα

146 Κώστας Μπετσάκος

147 Αλέξανδρος Νικολάου



148 Γιάννης Μάριος Καραμάνης


